  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
August, 2000 – Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC1G14/D
MC74HC1G14
Inverter with Schmitt-Trigger
Input
The MC74HC1G14 is a high speed CMOS inverter with

tTLHtTHL
tr tf
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nomenclature
Device
Order Number
Circuit
Indicator
Temp
Range
Identifier Technology
Device
Function
Package
Suffix
Tape &
Reel
Suffix
Package Type
(Name/SOT#/
Common Name)
Tape and
Reel Size
MC74HC1G14DFT2 MC 74 HC1G 14 DF T2
SC–88A / SOT–353
/ SC–70
178 mm (7”)
3000 Unit
MC74HC1G14DFT4 MC 74 HC1G 14 DF T4
SC–88A / SOT–353
/ SC–70
330 mm (13”)
10000 Unit
MC74HC1G14DTT1 MC 74 HC1G 14 DT T1
TSOPS / SOT–23
/ SC–59
178 mm (7”)
3000 Unit
MC74HC1G14DTT3 MC 74 HC1G 14 DT T3
TSOPS / SOT–23
/ SC–59
330 mm (13”)
10000 Unit